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Development code
Colour
Actual integration level
Start of warranty

F30
black-sapphire metallic
F020-18-07-531
20 March 2014

Technical Campaigns are available.

BMW Group - AIR: 2020-07-22 / 09:02 
Retailer: 36684/02
Model: 318D A
Vehicle identification number: WBA3D11010F394544
Development code: F30
Model code: 3D21
Lead type: 3D21

Vehicle

BMW 318D A, 105KW
WBA3D11010F394544

Technical campaigns

Status Campaign number Description Reservation

Open 1INFO211056

Service Action in Case of
Customer Complaint (SACC):
Topic "Exhaust-Gas
Recirculation Cooler Nx7"
Local campaign number:
-

Service contracts

No BSI contracts

Information on faults workshop/Service Consultation

There is no information on faults.
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Navigation map

Installed map Enabling code (subscri…
Latest navigation map
included in
subscription

Latest navigation map
subject to charge

Road Map EUROPE
Route 2014-1 (As of:
11-Jun-2020)

No valid subscription
available. -

Road Map EUROPE
WEST Route 2020-2
Road Map EUROPE
EAST Route 2020-2

Vehicle details

Vehicle type  Passenger car

Brand  BMW

Model  318D A

Body  LIM

Vehicle identification number (last 7
digits)

 F394544

Vehicle identification number (17
digits)

 WBA3D11010F394544

Development code  F30

Steering  LL

Engine  N47T

Engine number  79438827

Exhaust re-treatment  EURO5, J, PI/CI, M, N1 I

Transmission  AUT

Transmission number  0858417ZX5

Head unit serial number  MM01C5C0012986

Drive  HECK

Integration level, works  F020-14-03-502

Production date  12-Mar-2014

Production plant  Muenchen
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Delivery date  14-Mar-2014

Delivering retailer  J M Martin West, Drogenbos, BE

National-market version  EUR

Paint code  475

Upholstery code  BDAT

Model code  3D21

Basic type  3D11

Lead type  3D21

Optional equipment

Optional equipment ex works: Retrofitted optional equipment:

01CA Selection of COP-relevant vehicles
0205 Automatic transmission
0216 Hydro steering-servotronic
0230 Extra package, EU-speciifc
0249 Multifunction f steering wheel
02FH BMW LA wheel, V-spoke 390
02VB Tyre pressure display
0423 Floor mats velours
0431 Interior mirror with automatic-dip
04AE Armrest front, retractable
04CG Interior trim strips "satin-silber" matt
0507 Park Distance Control (PDC), rear
0520 Fog lights
0521 Rain sensor
0544 Cruise control with brake function
0548 Kilometre speedo
05DC Rear-seat headrests, folding
0606 Navigation system Business
0698 Area-Code 2 for DVD
06NH Hands-free system with USB interface
0843 Power reduction
0851 Language version German
0886 On-board literature, Dutch
08KA Oil service interval 24 mths / 30,000 km
08S3 Automatic locking during starting
08V1 Information plate
A090 90 Ah AGM battery
POLS Cloth cushion

This vehicle has no retrofits.

Control unit software version
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Vehicle histories

Date Type Vehicle mileage Retailer Overview

15/06/2020 Key 182032 Km 40624
S.C.
APAN
Motors
S.R.L.,
Iasi

Key 1–

4600

09/2021

4600

436

4600

436

4600

436

40000

11/2021

43000 36000

09/2023

04/11/2019 Key 163064 Km 40624
S.C.
APAN
Motors
S.R.L.,
Iasi

Key 1–

26000

09/2021

26000

696

26000

696

26000

696

2500 0

11/2019

18000 60000

09/2023

04/11/2019 Service 163064 Km 40624
S.C.
APAN
Motors
S.R.L.,
Iasi

Automatic–

26000

✓

26000

✓

26000

✓

26000

✓

2500

✓

11/2019
✓

18000

✓

09/2023
✓

10/09/2019 Key 157756 Km 20048 Key 1–
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-3500
12.5 %

11/2019

-3500

51

21000

11/2019

19000 25000

11/2021

21/08/2018 Key 142209 Km 40624
S.C.
APAN
Motors
S.R.L.,
Iasi

Key 1–

15000

11/2019

15000

430

33000

11/2019

32000 43000

11/2021

01/03/2018 Key 134196 Km 05740 Key 0–

25000

11/2019

25000

600

45000

11/2019

44000 60000

11/2021

13/11/2017 Key 130410 Km 05662
Ottevaere nv
Ottevaere ,
Boortmeerbeek-
Hever

Key
1

–

-2100
7.2 %

12/2018

-2100

413

-2100

413

-2100

413

47000 0

-228
31.2 %

47000 -2100
3.6 %

12/2018

13/11/2017 Service 130410 Km 05662
Ottevaere nv
Ottevaere ,
Boortmeerbeek-
Hever

Automatic–
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-2100
12/2018
✓

-2100
12/2018
✓

-2100
12/2018
✓

-2100
12/2018
✓

47000
03/2017
✓

47000 -2100
12/2018
✓

10/11/2017 Key 130410 Km 05662
Ottevaere nv
Ottevaere ,
Boortmeerbeek-
Hever

Key
0

–

-2100
7.2 %

12/2018

-2100

381

-2100

381

-2100

381

47000

03/2017

47000 -2100
3.6 %

12/2018

13/12/2016 Key 97290 Km 05681
Beli n
Lommel
nv Beli
n
Lommel
,
Lommel

Key 0–

-190
0.6 %

02/2018

0 -190

442

0 100000 0

03/2017

110000 31000

02/2020

13/12/2016 Service 97290 Km 05681
Beli n
Lommel
nv Beli
n
Lommel
,
Lommel

Automatic–

-190
02/2018
✓

-190
02/2018
✓

100000
03/2017

110000 31000
02/2020

24/10/2016 Key 91778 Km 05681
Beli n

Key 0–
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Lommel
nv Beli
n
Lommel
,
Lommel

6000

02/2018

0 6000

491

0 -900
0.9 %

0

03/2017

7000 37000

02/2020

24/10/2016 Key 91778 Km 05681
Beli n
Lommel
nv Beli
n
Lommel
,
Lommel

Key 0–

6000

02/2018

0 6000

491

0 -900
0.9 %

0

03/2017

7000 37000

02/2020

24/10/2016 Service 91778 Km 05681
Beli n
Lommel
nv Beli
n
Lommel
,
Lommel

Automatic–

6000
02/2018

6000
02/2018

-900

✓

03/2017
7000

✓

37000
02/2020

09/02/2016 Key 66147 Km 05681
Beli n
Lommel
nv Beli
n
Lommel

Key 0+
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,
Lommel

09/02/2016 Service 66147 Km 05681
Beli n
Lommel
nv Beli
n
Lommel
,
Lommel

Automatic–

-3000
12/2016
✓

-3000
12/2016
✓

-3000
12/2016
✓

-3000
12/2016
✓

18000
03/2017

14000 -3000
12/2016
✓

30/12/2014 Key 33895 Km 05681
Beli n
Lommel
nv Beli
n
Lommel
,
Lommel

Key 0+


